
WOMENS PWT RESULTS

Womens PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Hailee Welch JCN 208.0 130.0 0

2 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 130.0 0

3 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.0 120.0 0

4 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 235.0 110.0 0

5 Miranda Bosley Oskaloosa High School 215.0 90.0 0

6 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 203.0 0 0

7 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 262.0 0 0

Womens PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.0 315.0 0

2 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 262.0 265.0 0

3 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 220.0 0

4 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 235.0 210.0 0

5 Hailee Welch JCN 208.0 205.0 0

6 Miranda Bosley Oskaloosa High School 215.0 115.0 0

7 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 203.0 0 0

Womens PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.0 145.0 0

2 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 262.0 145.0 0

3 Hailee Welch JCN 208.0 120.0 0

4 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 235.0 110.0 0

6 Miranda Bosley Oskaloosa High School 215.0 75.0 0

7 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 203.0 0 0

Womens PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harmony Garrison Horton Chargers 211.0 580.0 10

2 Amyiah Thomas JCN 228.0 465.0 8

3 Hailee Welch JCN 208.0 455.0 6

4 Elizabeth Holloway McLouth 235.0 430.0 4

5 Lacie Gallagher McLouth 262.0 410.0 2

6 Miranda Bosley Oskaloosa High School 215.0 280.0 1

7 Cheyann Jarred Pleasant Ridge High School 203.0 0 0


